




SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

2549000000-E 2591000000-E 2600000000-N 2613000000-N 2738000000-E 2845000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  2'-6" CURB & 

GUTTER 

 4" CONCRETE 

SIDEWALK 

 RETROFIT 

EXISTING CURB 

RAMP 

 REMOVE AND 

REPLACE CURB 

RAMPS 

 GENERIC 

PAVING ITEM - 

REMOVE AND 

REPLACE 

ASPHALT 

PAVEMENT 

 ADJUST METER 

OR VALVE BOX 

MI FT LF SY EA EA SY EA

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 1 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT CAROLINE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 5 4 5.00

1 5 4 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 2 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT RICHMOND CO. JUDICIAL CENTER DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1

1 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 3 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT S LEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 30 6 2 5.00

1 30 6 2 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 4 US 1 (E FRANKIN ST) AT S LAWRENCE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 5 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT S RANDOLPH ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1 3

1 1 3

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 6 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT SR 1648 (ROCKINGHAM RD) ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 7 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT WEST LIBRARY DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 8 SR 1648 (ROCKINGHAM RD) AT EAST LIBRARY DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 9 US 1 (E WASHINGTON ST) AT N RANDOLPH ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2 2

1 2 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 10 US 1 (E WASHINGTON ST) AT US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2 10.00

1 2 10.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 11 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT SR 1419 (STEELE ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 3 2 5.00

1 3 2 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 12 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N LEDBETTER ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2 2

1 2 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 13 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT WALL ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2 2

1 2 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 14 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT FOUSHEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 20 2 2

1 20 2 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 15 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N STEWART ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 16 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N SKIPPER ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 17 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N GROVE AVE ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 18 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N BROOKWOOD AVE ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 19 US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) AT RICHMOND CO. GOV. EMPLOYEE PARKING LOT ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 20 US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) AT DRIVEWAY ACROSS FROM COURT ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 21 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT DAYS INN ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 3 2 1

1 3 2 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 22 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT QUALITY INN ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 23 SR 1511 (GREENE ST) AT DRIVEWAY AT FAIRFIELD INN ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 24 SR 1511 (GREENE ST) AT SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 8 5 2

1 8 5 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 25 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT REGAL INN ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 3 4

1 3 4

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 26 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT COIN LAUNDRY ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1

1 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 27 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT CAROLINE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 4

1 4

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 28 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY FOR LA CABANA ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 29 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY BETWEEN LA CABANA AND WEST GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 30 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT W DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 31 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT CENTER DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 32 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT E DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 33 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT DAIRY QUEEN ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 34 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT S LEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1

1 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 35 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 6

1 6

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 36 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT BAUERSFIELD ST/PEACH ST HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 6 2 5.00

1 6 2 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 37 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT RICE ST HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2 5.00

1 2 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 38 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT NE DRIVEWAY AT BURGER KING HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1

1 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 39 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT ADVANCE AUTO HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 40 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT US 74 BUS (RALEIGH ST) HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 8 4 5.00

1 8 4 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 41 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT RALEIGH ST/SPRING ST HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 4 10.00

1 4 10.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 42 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT LEWIS BREEDEN BLVD HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 1

1 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 43 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT SECOND ST/LEWIS BREEDEN BLVD HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 8 4

1 8 4

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 44 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT THIRD ST HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 11 4

1 11 4

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 45 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT FOURTH ST HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 4

1 4

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 46 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT PALMETTO WYE/MCDONALD AVE HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 28 4 5.00

1 28 4 5.00

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 47 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT S DRIVEWAY AT TRAIN STATION HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 2

1 2

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 48 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT TRAIN STATION SIDEWALK AT CROSSWALK HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 3

1 3

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 49 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT N DRIVEWAY AT TRAIN STATION HAMLET 2 NO NO 1 20 0 0 4

1 4

49 58 92 3 119 55.00 1

49 58 92 3 119 55.00 1

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) 3

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.3.31 (R-5788HO)

GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 44

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 45

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 46

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 47

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 48

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 49

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 43

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

LANES LANE 

TYPE

FINAL 

SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4457000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC 

CONTROL 

MI FT LS

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 1 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT CAROLINE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 2 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT RICHMOND CO. JUDICIAL CENTER DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 3 SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) AT S LEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 4 US 1 (E FRANKIN ST) AT S LAWRENCE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 5 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT S RANDOLPH ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 6 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT SR 1648 (ROCKINGHAM RD) ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 7 US 1 (E FRANKLIN ST) AT WEST LIBRARY DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 8 SR 1648 (ROCKINGHAM RD) AT EAST LIBRARY DRIVEWAY ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 9 US 1 (E WASHINGTON ST) AT N RANDOLPH ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 10 US 1 (E WASHINGTON ST) AT US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 11 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT SR 1419 (STEELE ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 12 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N LEDBETTER ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 13 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT WALL ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 14 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT FOUSHEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 15 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N STEWART ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 16 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N SKIPPER ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 17 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N GROVE AVE ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 18 US 1 (FAYETTEVILLE RD) AT N BROOKWOOD AVE ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 19 US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) AT RICHMOND CO. GOV. EMPLOYEE PARKING LOT ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 20 US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) AT DRIVEWAY ACROSS FROM COURT ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 21 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT DAYS INN ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 22 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT QUALITY INN ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 23 SR 1511 (GREENE ST) AT DRIVEWAY AT FAIRFIELD INN ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 24 SR 1511 (GREENE ST) AT SR 1561 (W FRANKLIN ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 25 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT REGAL INN ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 26 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT COIN LAUNDRY ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 27 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT CAROLINE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 28 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY FOR LA CABANA ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 29 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY BETWEEN LA CABANA AND WEST GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 30 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT W DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 31 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT CENTER DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 32 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT E DRIVEWAY AT WESTSIDE GULF ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 33 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT DAIRY QUEEN ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 34 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT S LEE ST ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 35 US 74 BUS (W BROAD AVE) AT US 1 (S HANCOCK ST) ROCKINGHAM 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 36 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT BAUERSFIELD ST/PEACH ST HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 37 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT RICE ST HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 38 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT NE DRIVEWAY AT BURGER KING HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 39 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT DRIVEWAY AT ADVANCE AUTO HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 40 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT US 74 BUS (RALEIGH ST) HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 41 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT RALEIGH ST/SPRING ST HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 42 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT LEWIS BREEDEN BLVD HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 43 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT SECOND ST/LEWIS BREEDEN BLVD HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 44 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT THIRD ST HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 45 US 74 BUS (W HAMLET AVE) AT FOURTH ST HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 46 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT PALMETTO WYE/MCDONALD AVE HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 47 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT S DRIVEWAY AT TRAIN STATION HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 48 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT TRAIN STATION SIDEWALK AT CROSSWALK HAMLET 2 20 0 0

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) Richmond 49 SR 1615 (MAIN ST) AT N DRIVEWAY AT TRAIN STATION HAMLET 2 20 0 0

1.000

1.000

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 46

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 43

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 44

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 45

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 47

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 48

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 49

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.3.31 (R-5788HO)

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

44918.3.31 (R-5788HO) 3A

*

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE LANES LANE 

TYPE

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15
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